
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 11. CONTRACT ID CODE' I PAGE OF PAGES 

i I 2 
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. ,5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) 

MOOlO See Block 16C ZEROREQ-SBCR-16-0025 
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE INRCHQ 

US NRC - HQ US NRC - HQ 
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION 
M..:O.IL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03 
ATTN LATOYA COOPER WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., s1teet county, state and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 

-
.ORESPHERE LLC c 

98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 

13413 BISSEL LN 

x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 
NRC-HQ-12-C-27-0120/0353-12-212644 

p OTOMAC MD 20B541016 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 

CODE 184768583 FACILITY CODE 09/24/2012 

11. THI:> 11 t:M uNLY Al't'LI~ " '" uF Suu1,;11l1:11UN~ 

0The above numbered soticitaLion is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Dis extended, O Is not extended. 
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing 
Items B and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By aci<nowledging receipt of this amendment en each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By 

separate lettsr ortelegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOVVLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER lfby 
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , sueh change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or Jetter makes reference 
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA(ltreqvlred) 

See Schedule 
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIAES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

CHECK ONE A. b~5if~~~~I~ i~Efo~ ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER rs MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (SUCh as Changes in paying offlce, 
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT, TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENTIS EN 1ERED INTO PURSUANTTUAUTHORITYOF: 

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 

X FAR 52.243-3 Changes Labor-Hour 

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Dis not, 00 is required to sign this document and return ------'l=-- copies to ttie issuing office. 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCFsection h~adings, induding so/idtationlrontract subject matterwher& feasible.) 

CORESPHERE LLC 

The purpose .of this· modification is to: 1) extend the· contract period of performance by two 

months, thereby extending the end date from March 27, 2016 to May 27, 2016; and 2) add 
Caroline Cho as the alternate Contracting Officer's Representative to the contract. 

Total Obligated Amount: $697,757.00 (unchanged) 
Total Contract Ceiling: $714,364.00 (unchanged) 

Period of Performance: September 28, 2012 through May 27, 2016 (changed) 

Continued ... 
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofOre changed. remains unchanged and In tull force end effect. 

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 

LATOYA D. COOPER 

16C. DATE SIGNED 

STANDARD FORM 30 REV. 10-e3 

Prescribed by GSA ei·· · ~ .. , 
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 . \ ;~ ~:·~~ .ieiti-.: ~ ~ 
APR - 7 2016 ';i;ij:'i;-JHH.ML 



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

CONTINUATION SHEET NRC-HQ-12-C-27-0120/0353-12-212644/MOOlO 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

CORESPHERE LLC 

ITEM NO. 

(Al 

All other terms 

SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

{B) 

and conditions remain unchanged. 
Period of Performance: 09/28/2012 to 05/27/2016 

' 
-

NSN 7540-01-152.8067. .' . , ' . '• .. 

· • .' •• 'ii.'! •. 

OF 

2 

QUANTITY luNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 
{C) {D) (E) (F) 

. -OPTIONAL.FORM 335 (4-116) 
Sponsored,by GSA ' " 
FAR f!R r.i::kt\ i;~ 11n Ht~ 


